3:30

3:35

3:55

4:15

4:30

Business Advisory Committee
February 24, 2005
Cascade High School Room 420
3:30 - 5:00 p.m.

Introductions (5 minutes)

Choose one of the following (15 minutes):
Student Presentation
Tour of vocational classrooms
Updates from industry

Review marketing plan

Framework updates

Committee involvement in leadership activities
FBLA
Other

Upcoming meeting: April 21, 2005 at Cascade High School



